
FULTON COUNTY HOME OWNERSHIP PROGRAM (HOP) PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST 
  

Lender First Name Last Name Telephone Email Address 

American Financial Network, Inc. Cynthia  Sanchez 714-831-4000 csanchez@afncorp.com 
Ameris Bank Bob Nolan 404-723-7737 bob.nolan@amerisbank.com 

Banksouth Mortgage Company Derek  Walton 770-709-6773 dwalton@banksouth.com 

Cadence Bank Joann Smith  Smith 404-988-8218 joann.smith@cadencebank.com  

Cadence Bank Patricia  Stout 662-678-7581 patricia.stout@bxs.com 
Calcon Mutual Mortgage Kerri  Carpenter 858-300-6272  lenders.investors@onetrusthomeloans.com 

DHI Mortgage Eric Wynn 512-219-3459 DBRoush@dhimortgage.com 

DHI Mortgage Claudia  Mendoza 512-219-3459 camendoza@dhimortgage.com, 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Company Suzette  Sanders 469-252-6646 hfabulletins@fairwaymc.com 

Geneva Financial LLC Helen (Chris) Peters 678-341-3247 helenP@genevafi.com  
MS Home Mortgage, LLC Angela  Turner 678-409-9581 angela@mshomemortgage.com 

Lower, LLC Monica Mudie 404-217-3664 mmudie@lower.com 
New American Funding, LLC Becky Brown 678-478-1612 becky.brown@nafinc.com 
Legacy Home Loans Richard White 213-840-2692 rwhite@myhomelegacy.com 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. Lorena  Nochez 951-547-6353 lorenanochez@prmg.net 

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. Nicole  Bodily 800-255-2792 nbodily@primeres.com 

RS Mortgage Services LLC Davis Kevin Bassil 404-936-5526 kevbassil@gmail.com 

RS Mortgage Services LLC Seth  Wiredu 404-786-7133 info@rsmortgagellc.com 

Southeast Mortgage of Georgia Linda Stepp 1-800-344-8788 linda.Stepp@southeastmortgage.com 

Southpoint Financial Services, LLC Mindy  Rothenberger 770-205-6995 Ext 247 mindyr@spfs.com 

Summit Funding, Inc. Kimberly Ulrey 916-571-3000 Ext 3172 kulrey@summitfunding.net 

The Mortgage Firm, Inc. Sheri  Nedley 407-539-3476 sheri.nedley@tmf.mortgage 

The Perpetual Financial Group, Inc. Jon   Bodan 770-972-4955 Ext 305 jon.bodan@theperpetual.com  

U.S. Mortgage Corporation Ira  Selwin 631-750-0510 ira.selwin@usmortgage.com 

United Community Bank Eric Dunlap 770-978-5389 eric_dunlap@ucbi.com 

Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, Inc. / Silverton Mortgage Terri  Madden 1-888-360-4464 terri.madden@silvertonmortgage.com 
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